57RCI Product Catalog
946 Square Push Plate
4-1/2" Sq. (114mm); 4-3/4" Sq. (121mm); 6" Sq. (152mm)
•	 Available in three sizes
•	 Momentary (SPDT) switch operation, DPDT
	 accessory kit available
•	 Tamper-resistant
•	 Brushed Stainless Steel (32D) finish
Warranty
Lifetime Limited Warranty
How To Order
Type
P 	–Push to Open Finish
H 	–Handicap Symbol 32D 	–Brushed
Stainless Steel
HP 	–Handicap Symbol +
Push to Open BLU 	–Blue
946 - MO x
4-1/2" (114mm)1
— 45 Options
4-3/4" (121mm) — 475
6" (152mm) — 6
Size
1Only available with HP type
950 Round Push Plate
4-1/2" Dia. (114mm); 6" Dia. (152mm)
Warranty
Lifetime Limited Warranty
•	 Available 4-1/2" designed for 2" x 4" (51mm x 102mm) switch
	 boxes and 6" designed for 4" x 4" x 1-1/2" (102mm x 102mm x 38mm
	 junction boxes
•	 Momentary (SPDT) switch operation, DPDT accessory kit available
•	 Tamper-resistant
•	 Brushed Stainless Steel (32D) finish
How To Order
Type
P 	–Push to Open
H 	–Handicap Symbol
HP 	–Handicap Symbol + Push to
Open
950 - MO x 32D
4-1/2" (114mm) — 45 Options
6" (152mm) — 6
Size
Accessories
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit
Accessories
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit
RCI Switches